
Start Time 18:00
MON 22 APR 2024

Game Results

World Mixed Doubles Curling Championship 2024WMDCC 2024

Round Robin Session 9

Östersund, Sweden Östersund Arena

Group A - Sheet C

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

8DEN - Denmark 3 0 4 0 1 0 0 0*
10FRA - France 0 4 0 1 0 3 1 1

All
Shot Success

DEN - Denmark
   Game All

Shot Success
FRA - France

   Game

F LANDER Jasmin  69  76%% F SHEVCHUK Kseniya  72  61%%
M HOLTERMANN Henrik  74  79%% M COULOT Wilfrid  71  67%%

Team Total  72  78%% Team Total  71  65%%

64.7cm

HOLTERMANN Henrik 11.1cm

53.6cmLANDER Jasmin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 27 seconds

Time-out: End 8 - DEN stone 2

Power Play: End 7

149.0cm

COULOT Wilfrid 8.2cm

140.8cmSHEVCHUK Kseniya

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 55 seconds

Time-out: End 8 - FRA stone 5

Power Play: End 6

Shot Success Analysis

DEN - Denmark Game FRA - France Game
F LANDER Jasmin

 69

12  73
4  56
16Total

5

4

7

0

 55
 56

 86

9 7 56  86

% % %
% - %
% % %

Draws
Take-outs

F SHEVCHUK Kseniya

 72

15  77
1   0
16Total

12

0

3

1

 79  67
  0

12 4 79  50

% % %
- % %

% % %

Draws
Take-outs

M HOLTERMANN Henrik

 74

12  71
12  77
24Total

7

8

5

4

 75
 75

 65
 81

15 9 75  72

% % %
% % %
% % %

Draws
Take-outs

M COULOT Wilfrid

 71

23  72
1  50
24Total

13

0

10

1

 77  65
 50

13 11 77  64

% % %
- % %

% % %

Draws
Take-outs

 72

24  72
16  72
40

Team

Total

12  67
12  69

12  77
4  81
1624  68  78

%%%
% %%

%%%

Draws
Take-outs

 71

38  74
2  25
40

Team

Total

25  78
0

13  65
2  25
1525  78  60

%%%
- %%

%%%

Draws
Take-outs

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End

Report Created  MON 22 APR 2024 19:43 https://worldcurling.org/events/worldmixeddoubles/CURXTEAM2-------------GPA-000903--_73 v1.0 Page 1/1


