## **World Mixed Doubles Curling Championship 2024**

Östersund Arena



MON 22 APR 2024 Start Time 18:00

## **Game Results**

Sheet	Team	LSFE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	E	xtra	End	ds	Total	
C	DEN - Denmark	*	3	0	4	0	1	0	0	0					8	]
C	FRA - France		0	4	0	1	0	3	1	1					10	

DEN - Denmark		Shot Suc	Shot Success				
DEI	N - Delillark	Game	All				
F	LANDER Jasmin	69%	76%				
М	HOLTERMANN Henrik	74%	79%				
	Team Total	72%	78%				

FRA - France		Shot Success					
FK	A - France	Game	All				
F	SHEVCHUK Kseniya	72%	61%				
М	COULOT Wilfrid	71%	67%				
	Team Total	71%	65%				

Last Stone Draw		Distance	Last	Stone Draw	Distance
Ō	HOLTERMANN Henrik	11.1cm	Ō	COULOT Wilfrid	8.2cm
Q	LANDER Jasmin	53.6cm	Q	SHEVCHUK Kseniya	140.8cm
Tota	I	64.7cm	Total	l	149.0cm

Time remaining: 0 minutes 27 seconds

Time-out: End 8 - DEN stone 2

Power Play: End 7

Time remaining: 2 minutes 55 seconds

Time-out: End 8 - FRA stone 5

Power Play: End 6

## **Shot Success Analysis**

DEN - Denmark		Ð			Q	Game		
F LANDER Jasmin	Draws	5	55%	7	86%	12	73%	
	Take-outs	4	56%	0		4	56%	
	Total	9	56%	7	86%	16	69%	
M HOLTERMANN Henrik	Draws	7	75%	5	65%	12	71%	
	Take-outs	8	75%	4	81%	12	77%	
	Total	15	75%	9	72%	24	74%	
Team	Draws	12	67%	12	77%	24	72%	
	Take-outs	12	69%	4	81%	16	72%	
	Total	24	68%	16	78%	40	72%	

FRA - France			₹ U		Q	Game		
F SHEVCHUK Kseniya	Draws	12	79%	3	67%	15	77 %	
	Take-outs	0	-	1	0%	1	0%	
	Total	12	79%	4	50%	16	72%	
M COULOT Wilfrid	Draws	13	77%	10	65%	23	72%	
	Take-outs	0	-	1	50%	1	50 %	
	Total	13	77%	11	64%	24	71%	
Team	Draws	25	78%	13	65%	38	74 %	
	Take-outs	0	-	2	25%	2	25 %	
	Total	25	78%	15	60%	40	71%	

Team members are identified as follows:

**F** = Female, **M** = Male

Legend:

Power Play

LSFE(\*) Last Stone First End

 $^{\circ}$ Clockwise

Counter-clockwise

